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513510 ASAI MOTORS LIMITED E12 28/05/2025

584377 BORU STOVES LIMITED E12 28/05/2025

575986 DEMIAN WALLS & CEILINGS LIMITED E12 28/05/2025

442829 S & T S BAR AND RESTAURANT LIMITED E12 28/05/2025

487823 SALTHILL CATERING COMPANY LIMITED E12 28/05/2025

660347 ZAREEN FOODS LIMITED E12 28/05/2025

367931 CTO GREENCLEAN ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E16 28/05/2025

34415 THE GRANGE TENNIS AND YOUTH CLUB LIMITED E1-SAP 29/05/2025

628043 ELVA FUNDING II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E1-SAP 30/05/2025

628043 ELVA FUNDING II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E2 30/05/2025

34415 THE GRANGE TENNIS AND YOUTH CLUB LIMITED E2 29/05/2025

587333 FIBERCLOTH LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

587549 CURRANS BAKE HOUSE BIRR LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

738517 SVEATS LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

568067 M & P WALLS LIMITED E3 28/05/2025

350620 STEVENSTOWN TRANSPORT LIMITED E3 28/05/2025

350620 STEVENSTOWN TRANSPORT LIMITED E3 28/05/2025

575858 PEACH TREE FOODS LIMITED E3 28/05/2025

155935 KEANE MURPHY DUFF LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

578435 HANG TOUGH LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

41823 M.S.I. LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

41823 M.S.I. LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

315488 CHESTERTON FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

431245 CONSOLE SUICIDE BEREAVEMENT COUNSELLING 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E3 29/05/2025

431245 CONSOLE SUICIDE BEREAVEMENT COUNSELLING 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE

E3 29/05/2025

464115 YEXOLINE PRODUCE  LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

297097 NUGENT MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

297097 NUGENT MANUFACTURING LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

646995 BANKS FARM PRODUCTS LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

106381 GLENBEIGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E3 28/05/2025

506626 GLENGARRIFF CONSORTIUM LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

506626 GLENGARRIFF CONSORTIUM LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

506626 GLENGARRIFF CONSORTIUM LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

506626 GLENGARRIFF CONSORTIUM LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

189208 TEAM TRANSPORT LIMITED E3 28/05/2025

390741 JOHN ORME CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

628114 AL POLAND SECURITISATION 01 DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E3 29/05/2025

610729 GRADSON SERVICES LIMITED E3 28/05/2025
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499884 M.J. DUNCAN & SONS BUILDING CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

E3 29/05/2025

654654 LIVING TOGETHER LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

254721 NONALINE LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

647196 GLACIER FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 29/05/2025

350660 CHEMPRO INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

407254 DEPFA IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

672391 OPALCORE LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

653344 CORE INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

616706 CORE INDUSTRIAL ORE LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

573090 TALLIS LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E3 28/05/2025

565019 BASINGHALL LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E3 28/05/2025

423655 EXPERIAN IRELAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E3 28/05/2025

275494 GUS FINANCE IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E3 28/05/2025

465520 MOTJAM LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

465520 MOTJAM LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

656374 STLC EUROPE THIRTY ONE LEASING LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

656380 STLC EUROPE TWENTY NINE LEASING LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

491410 TIDAL VENTURES LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

491410 TIDAL VENTURES LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

491410 TIDAL VENTURES LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

491410 TIDAL VENTURES LIMITED E3 29/05/2025

155635 WALSH PENSION & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

155635 WALSH PENSION & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E3 30/05/2025

367931 CTO GREENCLEAN ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E32 28/05/2025

483710 THE WORKMAN'S CLUB LIMITED E35 28/05/2025

41823 M.S.I. LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

350620 STEVENSTOWN TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

568067 M & P WALLS LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

568067 M & P WALLS LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

506626 GLENGARRIFF CONSORTIUM LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

649474 SMALL BUSINESS ORIGINATION LOAN TRUST 2019-2 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 29/05/2025

567963 ARCTIC LEASING NO.1 LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

593741 ARCTIC LEASING NO.4 LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

635728 ARCTIC LEASING NO.5 LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

541127 BOKNAFJORDEN LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

535884 DY1 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

535885 DY2 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

535886 DY3 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

535887 DY4 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 29/05/2025
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535888 DY5 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

535889 DY6 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

553300 DY9 AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

563460 FEDJEFJORDEN LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

633811 FISKEFJORDEN LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

602278 HARDANGERFJORDEN LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

574756 LARVIKSFJORDEN II LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

635674 LYSEFJORDEN LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

612818 OFOTFJORDEN LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

623907 STOGOFJORDEN LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

571707 TOREFJORDEN DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 28/05/2025

560938 TORSKEFJORDEN LEASING LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

634020 TROLLFJORDEN LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

618920 TYSFJORDEN LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

218234 CBL INSURANCE EUROPE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 28/05/2025

547313 UNIVERSUS LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

547313 UNIVERSUS LOGISTICS LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

407254 DEPFA IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

421828 ALPHA PLUS FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY E4 28/05/2025

373102 DGGS  DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

565019 BASINGHALL LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 28/05/2025

573090 TALLIS LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 28/05/2025

383420 GE FINANCIAL HOLDINGS UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 28/05/2025

678560 PROJECT COUNTY SPV 1 DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E4 28/05/2025

423655 EXPERIAN IRELAND INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

275494 GUS FINANCE IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 28/05/2025

690766 LEIGHTON CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

189208 TEAM TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

189208 TEAM TRANSPORT LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

582528 ADAM & FRIENDS LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

582528 ADAM & FRIENDS LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

582528 ADAM & FRIENDS LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

492196 NANGOR MEDICAL SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY E4 30/05/2025

390741 JOHN ORME CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

390741 JOHN ORME CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

390741 JOHN ORME CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

380371 CREDIT-LINKED ENHANCED ASSET REPACKAGINGS 
(C.L.E.A.R.) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

E4 28/05/2025

147919 HAYDEN HEALTHCARE LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

147919 HAYDEN HEALTHCARE LIMITED E4 29/05/2025



                                                                               CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY,  4th June 2025                                                                 

LIQUIDATIONS, RECEIVERSHIPS, EXAMINERSHIPS SUBMISSIONS PROCESSED BETWEEN 28-May-2025 AND 03-Jun-2025

Company Number Company Name Document Date Of 
Registration

465341 RIPPLE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

610729 GRADSON SERVICES LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

275630 THOMSON REUTERS GLOBAL RESOURCES UNLIMITED 
COMPANY

E4 29/05/2025

490825 LONG WAY CATERING LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

530924 OPTIMYST EYETECH LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

110507 SINCLAIR IS PHARMA IRELAND LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

120264 GREEN AVENUE LANDSCAPES LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

137803 M.J. CLARKE INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

626914 LIZARD BREW PUB LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

647196 GLACIER FINANCE DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 29/05/2025

350660 CHEMPRO INVESTMENTS LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

578347 MIDCAP AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS GP, LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

406920 LUXURY HOTELS IRISH HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

489314 STARWOOD INTERNATIONAL FINANCE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

88183 MALLOW ELECTRICAL WHOLESALE LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

653344 CORE INDUSTRIAL HOLDINGS LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

672391 OPALCORE LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

616706 CORE INDUSTRIAL ORE LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

616070 CORE INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES DESIGNATED 
ACTIVITY COMPANY

E4 30/05/2025

485045 J + S PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SC LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

474137 KINGSFORT & O'CONNOR LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

524717 FLYING GOOSE LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

635679 PURPLE SPLASH LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

154508 GERARD J. MCPHAIL LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

390786 HOC CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

499884 M.J. DUNCAN & SONS BUILDING CONTRACTORS 
LIMITED

E4 29/05/2025

254721 NONALINE LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

654654 LIVING TOGETHER LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

407254 DEPFA IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

367931 CTO GREENCLEAN ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E4 28/05/2025

367931 CTO GREENCLEAN ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED

E4 28/05/2025

656380 STLC EUROPE TWENTY NINE LEASING LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

656374 STLC EUROPE THIRTY ONE LEASING LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025
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208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025
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208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

208794 INTERLINKS MARINE EUROPE LIMITED E4 28/05/2025

573090 TALLIS LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E4 28/05/2025

465520 MOTJAM LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

465520 MOTJAM LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

465520 MOTJAM LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

465520 MOTJAM LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

315488 CHESTERTON FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED E4 29/05/2025

155635 WALSH PENSION & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

155635 WALSH PENSION & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

155635 WALSH PENSION & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

155635 WALSH PENSION & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

155635 WALSH PENSION & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E4 30/05/2025

577084 MOD SURGICAL LIMITED E5 28/05/2025

322367 SLEAVEEN HOUSE LIMITED E5 28/05/2025

506626 GLENGARRIFF CONSORTIUM LIMITED E5 30/05/2025

661872 HERA ASSET HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E5 28/05/2025

585175 OCTIUM HOLDING LIMITED E5 28/05/2025

715405 SIPPAR CAPITAL GP LIMITED E5 28/05/2025

189208 TEAM TRANSPORT LIMITED E5 28/05/2025

582528 ADAM & FRIENDS LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

492196 NANGOR MEDICAL SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY E5 30/05/2025

390741 JOHN ORME CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

635336 TYR PROTECTION LIMITED E5 28/05/2025

116107 GAVIN BROS. (RETAIL SALES) LIMITED E5 28/05/2025

490973 MORE HEALTH PRACTICES LIMITED E5 30/05/2025

411710 AROMA BEVERAGE SYSTEMS LIMITED E5 30/05/2025

678300 J&R HAULAGE TRANSPORT LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

147919 HAYDEN HEALTHCARE LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

738269 BINTON LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

367835 ZORIN WEB SOLUTIONS LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

465341 RIPPLE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

395008 SPECIALISED ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

396014 INTEGRAL SECURITY LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

231369 WOODLARK LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

708535 STLC EUROPE THIRTY NINE LEASING LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

708533 STLC EUROPE THIRTY EIGHT LEASING LIMITED E5 28/05/2025
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708531 STLC EUROPE THIRTY SIX LEASING LIMITED E5 28/05/2025

656340 STLC EUROPE THIRTY LEASING LIMITED E5 28/05/2025

154508 GERARD J. MCPHAIL LIMITED E5 30/05/2025

407254 DEPFA IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E5 30/05/2025

573090 TALLIS LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E5 28/05/2025

465520 MOTJAM LIMITED E5 29/05/2025

155635 WALSH PENSION & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E5 30/05/2025

577084 MOD SURGICAL LIMITED E6 28/05/2025

322367 SLEAVEEN HOUSE LIMITED E6 28/05/2025

506626 GLENGARRIFF CONSORTIUM LIMITED E6 30/05/2025

661872 HERA ASSET HOLDINGS DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY

E6 28/05/2025

585175 OCTIUM HOLDING LIMITED E6 28/05/2025

715405 SIPPAR CAPITAL GP LIMITED E6 28/05/2025

189208 TEAM TRANSPORT LIMITED E6 28/05/2025

492196 NANGOR MEDICAL SERVICES UNLIMITED COMPANY E6 30/05/2025

390741 JOHN ORME CIVIL ENGINEERING LIMITED E6 29/05/2025

635336 TYR PROTECTION LIMITED E6 28/05/2025

116107 GAVIN BROS. (RETAIL SALES) LIMITED E6 28/05/2025

490973 MORE HEALTH PRACTICES LIMITED E6 30/05/2025

411710 AROMA BEVERAGE SYSTEMS LIMITED E6 30/05/2025

738269 BINTON LIMITED E6 29/05/2025

367835 ZORIN WEB SOLUTIONS LIMITED E6 29/05/2025

465341 RIPPLE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED E6 29/05/2025

395008 SPECIALISED ENGINEERING SERVICES LIMITED E6 29/05/2025

396014 INTEGRAL SECURITY LIMITED E6 29/05/2025

231369 WOODLARK LIMITED E6 29/05/2025

708535 STLC EUROPE THIRTY NINE LEASING LIMITED E6 29/05/2025

708533 STLC EUROPE THIRTY EIGHT LEASING LIMITED E6 28/05/2025

708531 STLC EUROPE THIRTY SIX LEASING LIMITED E6 28/05/2025

656340 STLC EUROPE THIRTY LEASING LIMITED E6 28/05/2025

407254 DEPFA IRELAND HOLDING LIMITED E6 30/05/2025

573090 TALLIS LENDING DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY E6 28/05/2025

155635 WALSH PENSION & FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED E6 30/05/2025

582528 ADAM & FRIENDS LIMITED E7 29/05/2025

678300 J&R HAULAGE TRANSPORT LIMITED E7 29/05/2025

154508 GERARD J. MCPHAIL LIMITED E7 30/05/2025

465520 MOTJAM LIMITED E7 29/05/2025

310942 HYREN LIMITED E8 30/05/2025

341453 HARMONY REAL ESTATE LIMITED E8 30/05/2025

584377 BORU STOVES LIMITED E8 28/05/2025

94723 KINGSLAND CLOTHING LIMITED E9 29/05/2025
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622395 BECKETT ACQUISITION LIMITED E9 29/05/2025

328444 ENAGH DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED E9 28/05/2025

343604 PATRICK CARMODY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED E9 28/05/2025

579999 KNT PROPERTY LIMITED E9 29/05/2025

539237 KNOCKMITTEN PROPERTY HOLDINGS LIMITED E9 29/05/2025

708535 STLC EUROPE THIRTY NINE LEASING LIMITED G1 29/05/2025

708533 STLC EUROPE THIRTY EIGHT LEASING LIMITED G1 28/05/2025

708531 STLC EUROPE THIRTY SIX LEASING LIMITED G1 28/05/2025

656340 STLC EUROPE THIRTY LEASING LIMITED G1 28/05/2025

628043 ELVA FUNDING II DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY G1 30/05/2025

34415 THE GRANGE TENNIS AND YOUTH CLUB LIMITED G1 29/05/2025


